[ 1] - LOKMANGAL MJLTI STATE CO- OPERATI VE SOCI ETY LTD.
[48] - RATNAG Rl A-8, Paras Darshan, K. C. Jain Nagar, Maruti Mndir, Ratnagiri
City: Ratnagiri,, State: Maharashtra, Country: | ndi a, Phone No.: 8552000130
Statement OF Account (Account Bal ance)
Account Branch : 48- RATNAG RI

G Code : L4040 G Nane : Saving Deposit

A/ C No. : 004800320000421 A/ C Nane : Pilankar Sommath Pradip

Address : Near, Nal awadhe Wadha Junanal naka Ratinagiri, Ml naka, Cty : Ratnagiri, Pin Code : 4

From Date: 01/08/2020 To Date :31/10/2020

Account Br.|FSC :1Cl C0000104 Account Br. M CR Code :

Page 1 of 2

Trans Mo Particulars Cheque W t hdr awal Deposi t Bal ance Cr

Dat e De No Dr

01/ 08/ 2020 Openi ng Bal ance 259.76 CR

06/ 08/ 2020 TR By Trf Net Sal ary 7243.00 7502.76 CR
Posting for The Month :

06/ 08/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51569769572 7252. 00 250.76 CR
To Trf Rtgs trf To Svc

06/ 08/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51569769572 3.54 247.22 CR
To Trf To Com ssion/ GST

12/ 08/ 2020 CA By Cash Cash Deposited 504. 00 751.22 CR

14/ 08/ 2020 CA To Cash self 500. 24 250.98 CR

17/ 08/ 2020 CA By Cash cash Deposited 60. 00 310.98 CR

21/ 08/ 2020 CA To Cash self 60. 00 250.98 CR

26/ 08/ 2020 CA By Cash Cash Deposited 100. 00 350.98 CR

29/ 08/ 2020 CA To Cash self 100. 00 250.98 CR

05/ 09/ 2020 CA By Cash cash Deposited 80. 00 330.98 CR

05/09/2020 TR By Trf Net Sal ary 6988. 36 7319.34 CR
Posting for The Month :

05/ 09/ 2020 CA To Cash self 500. 00 6819. 34 CR

07/ 09/ 2020 CA By Cash cash Deposited 300. 00 7119.34 CR

07/ 09/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51604986410 6865. 00 254.34 CR
To Trf Rtgs Trf To Svc

07/ 09/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51604986410 3.54 250.80 CR
To Trf To Com ssion/ GST

09/ 09/ 2020 TR By Trf tel ephone Bil 825. 00 1075.80 CR
amount nonth of Aug 202

09/ 09/2020 TR By Trf Tel ephone 877.00 1952.80 CR
Mobi | e Expenses bil aug

09/ 09/ 2020 TR To Trf 0 1702. 00 250.80 CR
BBPS- Request - Landl i ne P

16/ 09/ 2020 CA By Cash cash Deposited 100. 00 350.80 CR

18/ 09/ 2020 CA To Cash self 100. 00 250.80 CR

30/09/2020 TR By Trf UpTo 5.00 255.80 CR
30/ 09/ 2020l nt. Credited

30/09/2020 TR To Trf SMS facility 30. 00 225.80 CR
Charges From 01- APR- 20

30/ 09/ 2020 TR To Trf SGST @% On 2.70 223.10 CR
Char ges.

30/09/2020 TR To Trf CGST @% On 2.70 220.40 CR
Char ges.

Recur si ve Page Tot al 17121.72 17082. 36
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[ 1] - LOKMANGAL MULTI STATE CO- OPERATI VE SOCI ETY LTD.

Page 2 of 2

Trans Mo Particulars Cheque W't hdr awnal Deposi t Bal ance Cr

Dat e De No. Dr

05/ 10/ 2020 TR By Trf Net Salary 6717. 06 6937. 46 CR
Posting for The Month :

06/ 10/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51638002132 5850. 00 1087. 46 CR
To Trf Fund Trf to SVC

06/ 10/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51638002132 3.54 1083.92 CR
To Trf To Com ssion/ GST

20/ 10/ 2020 CA By Cash cash Deposited 2010. 00 3093.92 CR

20/ 10/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51656438421 2009. 00 1084.92 CR
To Trf to trf icic bank

20/ 10/ 2020 TR UTR NO : CM51656438421 3.54 1081. 38 CR
To Trf To Com ssion/ GST

20/10/2020 TR By Trf RTGS Return UTR 2009. 00 3090. 38 CR
No- CM51656438421 Tr Bra

20/ 10/ 2020 CA To Cash self 2000. 00 1090. 38 CR

24/ 10/ 2020 TR By Trf divident 266. 25 1356. 63 CR
2018-19 Lokmangal Karnt

27/ 10/ 2020 CA To Cash self 270. 00 1086. 63 CR

30/ 10/ 2020 CA By Cash cash Deposited 100. 00 1186. 63 CR

Printed Grand Total : 27257.80 28184. 67
Bal ance : 1186.63 CR Int.Payable : 0.00 CR
Ovd. Payabl e : 0.00 CR O her Bal ance: 0.00 CR

Printed Total No. OF Records : 36
Clerk / Cashi er / Oficer / Manager
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